INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN BJDPS8926E
Name Dhirendra Prasad
Address

Status Individual

Filed u/s

Taxable Income and Tax details

Distribution Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Dividend Tax Payable

Interest Payable

Total Dividend tax and interest payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable u/s 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable
Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

139(1) Return filed on or before due date

PLOT NO 203 , RAMESHWARI KUNJ , KALPNAPURI G INDUSTRIAL A , ADITYAPUR SARAKELA KHARSA ,
JAMSHEDPUR , 35-Jharkhand , 91-India , 831013

Form Number ITR-3

Assessment Year
2021-22

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 762703930311221
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0
13,86,120
0
13,86,120
2,37,469
0
2,37,469
2,39,080
() 1,610
0

0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-12-2021 16:27:24 from IP address 10.1.36.239 and verified by DHIRENDRA PRASAD
having PAN BJDPS8926E on 13-01-2022 12:45:12 using Electronic Verification code XFJ7IDJPBI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

el

BIDPS8926E037627039303112216462543F167A4E8BSE435CC0038CC80D814E677A

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




