## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

PAN		BJDPS8926E					
Name		Dhirendra Prasad					
Ad	dress	PLOT NO 203, RAMESHWARI KUNJ, KALPN JAMSHEDPUR, 35-Jharkhand, 91-India, 83101	IAPURI G INDUSTR 3	IAL A , ADITY.	APUR SARAKELA	KHARSA ,	
Status		Individual	F	Form Number		ITR-3	
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		762703930311221	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any			1		0	
	Total Income					13,86,120	
	Book Profit	ook Profit under MAT, where applicable				0	
	Adjusted To	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable				13,86,120	
	Net tax pay	Net tax payable				2,37,469	
	Interest and	Interest and Fee Payable				0	
	Total tax, ir	Total tax, interest and Fee payable				2,37,469	
	Taxes Paid			7		2,39,080	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	41	(-) 1,610	
Distribution Tax details	Dividend T	Dividend Tax Payable				0	
	Interest Pay	rest Payable			7	0	
	Total Divid	Dividend tax and interest payable				0	
	Taxes Paid	es Paid				0	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			13		0	
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			14		0	
	Additional '	dditional Tax payable u/s 115TD				0	
	Interest pay	nterest payable u/s 115TE			5	0	
	Additional '	dditional Tax and interest payable			7	0	
	Tax and into	and interest paid			3	0	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			19			

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 31-12-2021 16:27:24 from IP address 10.1.36.239 and verified by DHIRENDRA PRASAD having PAN BJDPS8926E on 13-01-2022 12:45:12 using Electronic Verification code XFJ7IDJPBI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



BJDPS8926E037627039303112216462543F167A4E8B8E435CC0038CC80D814E677A

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU